Part # JAY GO Cushions
JGO1818 JAY GO Cushion 18" x 18"
Each JAY GO part number is simply based upon the size you are ordering.
You may also reference the size matrix on page 1 of this price list.
Part # Example
JGO1818
"JGO" indicates it is "18" indicates
a JAY GO Cushion  the depth

Effective July 2018
JAY GO Size Matrix
How to Order:
Figure B
Figure A
Customer Service: (800) 263-3390 Fax: (800) 561-5834 E-Mail: cscanada@sunmed.com www.sunrisemedical.ca
Specifications subject to change without notice. © 2018 SMC.  MK-119288 REV (A). MK-119288-CAN REV (2).
Page 1 of 2
Part # Description Part # Description
JGO1414 JAY GO Cushion 14" x 14" JGO2121 JAY GO Cushion 21" x 21"
JGO1415 JAY GO Cushion 14" x 15" JGO2122 JAY GO Cushion 21" x 22"
JGO1416 JAY GO Cushion 14" x 16" JGO2123 JAY GO Cushion 21" x 23"
JGO1417 JAY GO Cushion 14" x 17" JGO2124 JAY GO Cushion 21" x 24"
JGO1418 JAY GO Cushion 14" x 18" JGO2217 JAY GO Cushion 22" x 17"
JGO1419 JAY GO Cushion 14" x 19" JGO2218 JAY GO Cushion 22" x 18"
JGO1420 JAY GO Cushion 14" x 20" JGO2219 JAY GO Cushion 22" x 19"
JGO1514 JAY GO Cushion 15" x 14" JGO2220 JAY GO Cushion 22" x 20"
JGO1515 JAY GO Cushion 15" x 15" JGO2221 JAY GO Cushion 22" x 21"
JGO1516 JAY GO Cushion 15" x 16" JGO2222 JAY GO Cushion 22" x 22"
JGO1517 JAY GO Cushion 15" x 17" JGO2223 JAY GO Cushion 22" x 23"
JGO1518 JAY GO Cushion 15" x 18" JGO2224 JAY GO Cushion 22" x 24"
JGO1519 JAY GO Cushion 15" x 19" JGO2319 JAY GO Cushion 23" x 19"
JGO1520 JAY GO Cushion 15" x 20" JGO2320 JAY GO Cushion 23" x 20"
JGO1521 JAY GO Cushion 15" x 21" JGO2321 JAY GO Cushion 23" x 21"
JGO1614 JAY GO Cushion 16" x 14" JGO2322 JAY GO Cushion 23" x 22"
JGO1615 JAY GO Cushion 16" x 15" JGO2323 JAY GO Cushion 23" x 23"
JGO1616 JAY GO Cushion 16" x 16" JGO2324 JAY GO Cushion 23" x 24"
JGO1617 JAY GO Cushion 16" x 17" JGO2419 JAY GO Cushion 24" x 19"
JGO1618 JAY GO Cushion 16" x 18" JGO2420 JAY GO Cushion 24" x 20"
JGO1619 JAY GO Cushion 16" x 19" JGO2421 JAY GO Cushion 24" x 21"
JGO1620 JAY GO Cushion 16" x 20" JGO2422 JAY GO Cushion 24" x 22"
JGO1621 JAY GO Cushion 16" x 21" JGO2423 JAY GO Cushion 24" x 23"
JGO1622 JAY GO Cushion 16" x 22" JGO2424 JAY GO Cushion 24" x 24"
JGO1714 JAY GO Cushion 17" x 14"
JGO1715 JAY GO Cushion 17" x 15"
JGO1716 JAY GO Cushion 17" x 16" MOD Description          MOD CODE
JGO1717 JAY GO Cushion 17" x 17"
JGO1718 JAY GO Cushion 17" x 18" Custom Emboidery
JGO1719 JAY GO Cushion 17" x 19" Must specify location and font?
JGO1720 JAY GO Cushion 17" x 20" Location _______________  Font _____________
JGO1721 JAY GO Cushion 17" x 21" Includes up to 32 characters in one single spot
JGO1722 JAY GO Cushion 17" x 22" Write specific text in "NOTES" box below
JGO1723 JAY GO Cushion 17" x 23"
JGO1814 JAY GO Cushion 18" x 14" Notch for Seat Rails NR
JGO1815 JAY GO Cushion 18" x 15" 1.25" from bottom of cushion removed
JGO1816 JAY GO Cushion 18" x 16" 1.25" from side of cushion removed
JGO1817 JAY GO Cushion 18" x 17"
JGO1818 JAY GO Cushion 18" x 18" rear view
JGO1819 JAY GO Cushion 18" x 19"
JGO1820 JAY GO Cushion 18" x 20" Notch for Posts (Back Canes) NP
JGO1821 JAY GO Cushion 18" x 21" 1" from side of cushion removed
JGO1822 JAY GO Cushion 18" x 22" Must specify 1,2 or 3" from back of cushion
JGO1823 JAY GO Cushion 18" x 23"